Features
IoT Gatew
ay/N
ode System
s
UPX-Edge
UP Xtreme Edge Computing System
 ■ Intel® WHL-U Core™ i7/i5/i3/Celeron Processor SoC

• Screw packs
• UPX-EDGE
Ordering Information
LAN2 LAN1 USB3.2
DP
HDMI DC ln
12-60V
ANT
Serial Port
ANT
COM2 ANT
Line Out
ANT
Power
switch
COM1
USB3.2
GPIO for STM32
GPIO for 40pin
Part number CPU RAM Storage LAN USB RS-232/422/485 Power Operation Temp. Others
UPX-EDGEI7-A10-1664-F01 Core™ I7-8665UE 16GB 64GB GbE x 2 USB 3.2 Gen 2 x 4 2 12-60V -4°F ~ 158°F (-20°C ~ 70°C) —
UPX-EDGEI5-A10-0864-F01 Core™ I5-8365UE 8GB 64GB GbE x 2 USB 3.2 Gen 2 x 4 2 12-60V -4°F ~ 158°F (-20°C ~ 70°C) —
UPX-EDGEI3-A10-0864-F01 Core™ I3-8145UE 8GB 64GB GbE x 2 USB 3.2 Gen 2 x 4 2 12-60V -4°F ~ 158°F (-20°C ~ 70°C) —
UPX-EDGECR-A10-0464-F01 Celeron® 4305UE 4GB 64GB GbE x 2 USB 3.2 Gen 2 x 4 2 12-60V -4°F ~ 158°F (-20°C ~ 70°C) —
UPX-EDGEI7C-A10-1664-F01 Core™ I7-8565U 16GB 64GB GbE x 2 USB 3.2 Gen 2 x 4 2 12-60V -4°F ~ 158°F (-20°C ~ 70°C) —
UPX-EDGEI7-A10-1664-FX1 Core™ i7-8665UE 16GB 64GB GbE x 2 USB 3.2 Gen 2 x 4 2 12-60V -4°F ~ 158°F (-20°C ~ 70°C) With foundation kit image preload, AI Core X 2280
UPX-EDGEI5-A10-0864-FX1 Core™ i5-8365UE 8GB 64GB GbE x 2 USB 3.2 Gen 2 x 4 2 12-60V -4°F ~ 158°F (-20°C ~ 70°C) With foundation kit image preload, AI Core X 2280
UPX-EDGEI3-A10-0864-FX1 Core™ i3-8145UE 8GB 64GB GbE x 2 USB 3.2 Gen 2 x 4 2 12-60V -4°F ~ 158°F (-20°C ~ 70°C) With foundation kit image preload, AI Core X 2280
UPX-EDGECR-A10-0464-FX1 Celeron® 4305UE 4GB 64GB GbE x 2 USB 3.2 Gen 2 x 4 2 12-60V -4°F ~ 158°F (-20°C ~ 70°C) With foundation kit image preload, AI Core X 2280
Optional Accessories
• 125530065A
19Vdc/3.42A.65W power adapter
• 1702031830